S 61 kr. 995,00

S 61, Veegemheette for underbygning, Med intern motor
Traditionelt design
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S 61

Specifikationer

Varenummer: 6280
Finish: Hvid / hvid / glas
System: Mulighed for bagudvendt aftraek

Bredde:
Dybde:
Indbygning:

Belysning:
Luftudtag:
Luftstrem:

Lydniveau:
Effektivitet:

600 mm
500 mm
150 mm

2X28 W
120 mm
138-186 m3/t

60-66 dB

F Luft

G Belysning
F Filter
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